
Cohort A (Monday / Tuesday) Morning Bus Routes

Golden Hill Elementary School 09/16/2020

01A - Goldenhill A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 01,

8:28 am KEELEY ST & RACE ST1

8:30 am LINCOLN AVE & MUNROE ST2

8:31 am BROWN ST & DOUGLAS ST3

8:32 am BURNHAM ST & GROVELAND ST4

8:33 am 134D OLD FERRY ROAD5

8:34 am DOUQUETTE DR & OLD FERRY 

RD

6

8:37 am 148 GROVELAND ST7

8:40 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)

8

02A - Goldenhill A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 02,

8:06 am GOLDEN HILL AVE & MOODY ST1

8:07 am 201 KENOZA ST2

8:10 am 630 KENOZA ST3

8:13 am KENOZA ST & SHATTUCK ST4

8:14 am ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD5

8:18 am AMESBURY RD & AUDUBON RD6

8:21 am 60 AMESBURY LINE RD7

8:25 am 710 E BROADWAY8

8:29 am 449 EAST BROADWAY9

8:33 am BILODEAU DR & E BROADWAY10

8:34 am E BROADWAY & WEDGEWOOD 

DR

11

8:35 am BRICKETT AVE & GROVELAND ST12

8:36 am HAVERHILL ST & RACE ST13

8:40 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)

14

03A - Goldenhill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 03,

8:33 am 414 KENOZA AVE1

8:34 am EASTLAND TER & KENOZA AVE2

8:35 am KENOZA AVE & MILL ST3

8:37 am SUMMER & CHESTNUT4

8:40 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)

5

17A - GoldenHill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 17,

8:30 am ESSEX ST & WASHINGTON SQ1

8:31 am 34 EMERSON STREET2

8:32 am 55 EMERSON ST (BOYS & GIRLS 

CLUB)

3

8:33 am GRAND AVE & LOCUST ST4

8:33 am COTTAGE ST & WINTER ST5

8:35 am 5TH AVE & FRANKLIN ST6

8:40 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)

7

25A - GoldenHill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 25,

8:24 am TEMPLE ST & WASHINGTON ST1

8:28 am HADLEY WEST DR & LOWELL 

AVE

2

8:31 am BROADWAY & JANET RD3

8:32 am BLAISDELL ST & BROADWAY & 

DUPRE AVE

4

8:33 am LAFAYETTE SQ & WINTER ST5

8:34 am CHARLES ST & PRIMROSE ST6

8:36 am 107 WINTER ST (YWCA)7

8:36 am PORTLAND ST & WINTER ST8

8:40 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)

9

29A - GoldenHill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 29,

8:32 am 9 WILLIAM ST (GIRLS, INC.)1

8:34 am 45 FOUNTAIN ST (BURNHAM 

SCHOOL)

2

8:35 am FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST3

8:36 am ARLINGTON ST & HIGHLAND AVE4

8:40 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)

5

31A - GoldenHill  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 31,

8:31 am 367 S MAIN ST (HAVERHILL 

DAYCARE)

1

8:34 am 4TH AVE & CEDAR ST2

8:36 am ARLINGTON ST & NEWCOMB ST3

8:40 am GOLDEN HILL ELEMENTARY 

(GHEL)

4

Routefinder Pro 12.10
MJP

rl_tri000137.rptPage 1 of 1


